
7/26/13 5:02 AM

DRAFT

Link Ridership Estimates as of:

Schedule TypeMonth Estimated Passenger Count Daily Average Count

Jan - 2013 Sat 64098 16025

Jan - 2013 Sun 63588 12718

Jan - 2013 Wkd 548643 24938

Feb - 2013 Sat 72061 18015

Feb - 2013 Sun 51737 12934

Feb - 2013 Wkd 507393 25370

Mar - 2013 Sat 103856 20771

Mar - 2013 Sun 73016 14603

Mar - 2013 Wkd 556186 26485

Apr - 2013 Sat 78058 19515

Apr - 2013 Sun 58571 14643

Apr - 2013 Wkd 594416 27019

May - 2013 Sat 95375 23844

May - 2013 Sun 87061 17412

May - 2013 Wkd 603417 27428

Jun - 2013 Sat 147583 29517

Jun - 2013 Sun 109259 21852

Jun - 2013 Wkd 639068 31953

CountDate

2013-06-01 - Sat 27180

2013-06-02 - Sun 16654

2013-06-03 30834

2013-06-04 31823

2013-06-05 32238

2013-06-06 35528

2013-06-07 37258

2013-06-08 - Sat 32215

2013-06-09 - Sun 23166

2013-06-10 30932

2013-06-11 38362

2013-06-12 30799

2013-06-13 30591



CountDate

2013-06-14 30725

2013-06-15 - Sat 31566

2013-06-16 - Sun 18750

2013-06-17 28517

2013-06-18 29181

2013-06-19 27623

2013-06-20 30562

2013-06-21 36213

2013-06-22 - Sat 29843

2013-06-23 - Sun 23357

2013-06-24 27177

2013-06-25 33630

2013-06-26 30365

2013-06-27 30875

2013-06-28 35834

2013-06-29 - Sat 26780

2013-06-30 - Sun 27331


